Retail & Display | Azure

CHIP

OSRAM ™ LuMILEDS

priver PHILIPS LIFUd

ETLAZ10

ETLAZ20

ETLAZ30

ETLAZ40

10w

20W

30w

40W

12/24/36/60°
12/24/36/60°
12/24/36/60°

12/24/36/60°

Azure

Modern style LED track spotlight

- Popular global/unipro track
- Negligible UV, ideal for retail application

« Options of narrow and wide beam angles with different colour temperature
« Black & white finishing

@65xL110mm

@75xL128mm

@?98xL146mm

?98xL185mm

www.eletilight.com

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

1200Im

2400Im

3400Im

4800Im

64

LIGHT

5 Years
Standard Warranty

7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
1000V

ﬁ Surge Protection
(Lto GND)

General
Specification
\bltage  220-240Vac
50-60Hz
CRI >90
Life Time 50,000h
Power Factor  >0.95
Ambient
Temp  -20°C to 45°C
Housing Diecast
aluminum

o] --{=

Dimensions

7\@
EZD
K—>

Zgmm

Lmm



	Slide 64

