

Modern style LED track spotlight

• Popular global/unipro track

• Negligible UV, ideal for retail application

· Options of narrow and wide beam angles with different colour temperature

· Black & white finishing















Order Code	Power	Beam Angle	Dimensions L W H	ССТ	Lumen
ETLAZ10	10W	12/24/36/60°	Ø65xL110mm	4000K	1200lm
ETLAZ20	20W	12/24/36/60°	Ø75xL128mm	4000K	2400lm
ETLAZ30	30W	12/24/36/60°	Ø98xL146mm	4000K	3400lm
ETLAZ40	40W	12/24/36/60°	Ø98xL185mm	4000K	4800lm

General Specification

Voltage 220-240Vac 50-60Hz >90 CRT 50,000h Life Time Power Factor >0.95

Ambient

Temp -20°C to 45°C Housing Diecast aluminum







Dimensions

